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Appendix A – Benchmarking, Off-Street Car Parks Tariff Review 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Table A1: Epping Parking Charges 
 

 EFDC Off-Street EFDC On-Street City of London TfL 

Mon-Fri     

Up to 30 min £0.20 £0.40 - £0.60 n/a  
 
 

£6.00 - £7.50 

Up to 1 hour £0.80 / £0.90 £1.00 - £1.30 £1.50 

Up to 2 hours £1.60 / £1.80 £1.70 - £2.20 £2.50 

Up to 3 hours £3.00 £3.80 - £4.20 £4.00 

Up to 4 hours £4.00  
£3.80 - £6.00 

£4.00 

Up to 5 hours £5.00 £6.00 
 6 hours + £6.00 / £10.00 

Sat     

Up to 1 hour Full Tariff / Free Full Tariff 
 

Full Tariff 
 

£3.00 - £6.00 

1 hour + Full Tariff / £1.00 

Sun     

Up to 1 hour Free Full Tariff 
 

Full Tariff 
 

£3.00 - £6.00 

1 hour + £1.00 

 
For illustrative purposes only. 

 
 
 

Key 
 

 Below Existing EFDC Tariff 
  
 Above Existing EFDC Tariff 
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Table A2: Neighbouring Local Authorities Off-Street Car Parks Comparison 
 

 EFDC  Broxbourne Brentwood East 
Herts 

Harlow Redbridge Waltham 
Forest 

Uttlesford  Braintree 

Mon-Fri          

Up to 30 min £0.20 n/a Free Free n/a n/a n/a £0.40 - £0.50 n/a 

Up to 1 hour £0.80 / £0.90 £1.10 £1.00 £0.80 Free £1.45 - £1.85 £1.30 - £2.50 £0.60 - £0.70 £1.00 

Up to 2 
hours 

£1.60 / £1.80 £2.00 £2.00 £1.60 £0.85 - £1.65 £2.15 - £3.15 £2.50 - £4.00 £1.00 £2.00 

Up to 3 
hours 

£3.00 £2.80 £3.00 £2.20 £1.75 - £1.95 £3.00 - £4.50 £3.50 - £5 £1.20 £2.00 

Up to 4 
hours 

£4.00 £3.80 £4.00 £2.90 £2.75 - £3.60 £3.70 - £10.20 £8.00 £2.00 £3.00 - £3.50 

Up to 5 
hours 

£5.00 £5.10 £5.00 £3.60 £2.40 - £2.50 £3.00 - £6.00 

6 hours + £6.00 / £10.00 £6.60 / 
£8.00 

£4.40 
£6.20 - £7.75 £3.50 - £4.70 

Sat          

Up to 1 hour Full Tariff / 
Free 

Full Tariff Full Tariff Full Tariff  2 hours free Full Tariff Full Tariff Full Tariff Full Tariff / £0.50-
£1.00 

1 hour + Full Tariff / 
£1.00* 

£1.25 2 
hours+ 

Full Tariff / £0.50-
£1.00 

Sun          

Up to 1 hour Free Free £1.00 Free  2 hours free Full Tariff Full Tariff Free Full Tariff / £0.50-
£1.00 

1 hour + £1.00 £1.25 2 
hours+ 

Full Tariff / £0.50-
£1.00 

For illustrative purposes only. 
 


